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Q1 My current position is best described as:
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Professor / Associate Professor 22.68% 22
Senior Lecturer / Lecturer 51.55% 50
Tutor / Sessional Academic 1.03% 1
Researcher 4.12% 4
Postdoctoral researcher 0.00% 0
PhD candidate 6.19% 6
Other (please specify) 14.43% 14
TOTAL <7
# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 Honorary Lecturer 2/7/2018 9:50 AM

2 Associate lecturer 2/5/2018 3:43 PM

3 Retired academic/researcher-active artist 2/2/2018 1:31 PM

4 Retired 2/2/2018 10:27 AM

5 retired associate professor, continuing researcher 1/27/2018 11:23 AM

6 Professor Emeritus 1/24/2018 3:07 PM

7 Professional 1/24/2018 11:56 AM

8 Curator 1/24/2018 10:17 AM

9 retired (prof. fellow) 1/24/2018 9:52 AM
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Masters student
Honorary Senior Lecturer
honorary associate
retired professor emeritus
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